
Rotala plc

Queen's Hospital - Robert Sutton School 801 

Monday to Friday From 29/09/24

 Service No 801
C

0714
0719
0727
0735
0737
0748
0752

Queen's Hospital 
Horninglow, St Johns Church
Stretton, Bridge Street
Sydney Street
The Derby Turn Inn PH
Winshill, Church
Winshill, Empire Road Top
Robert Sutton School 0800

C  - Schooldays Only

Robert Sutton School - Queen's Hospital 801 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 3009

 Service No 801
C

Robert Sutton School 1505
Winshill, Empire Road Top 1515
Winshill, Church 1519
Derby Turn 1527
Derby Road, Sydney Street 1529
Stretton, Bridge Street 1534
Horninglow, Church 1540
Queen's Hospital 1545

C  - Schooldays Only


