Rotala plc

Queen's Hospital - Robert Sutton School

Monday to Friday		From 29/09/24
Service No	801	
	С	
Queen's Hospital	0714	
Horninglow, St Johns Church	0719	
Stretton, Bridge Street	0727	
Sydney Street	0735	
The Derby Turn Inn PH	0737	
Winshill, Church	0748	
Winshill, Empire Road Top	0752	
Robert Sutton School	0800	
C - Schooldays Only		

Robert Sutton School - Queen's Hospital

Monday to Friday

801		
С		
1505		
1515		
1519		
1527		
1529		
1534		
1540		
1545		
	C 1505 1515 1519 1527 1529 1534 1540	C 1505 1515 1519 1527 1529 1534 1540

Ref.No.: 3009

C - Schooldays Only

801

801